
uu1.,;u ,,:>1y11 C.IIVCIUtJC IU . l""\DUOl""\LL r -MU D O -"i-~ ;J/"\-/"\LU 1- ;;v ILVVUUUU"+ r 

/ /J 

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM 

PROJECT: American Beach Well and Septic Tank Replacement 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 4 

DA TE: 6/6/24 ----~""-----
CONTRACT NUMBER: CM3 l 7 l -~~-'---'---------
PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE): _ _;2=2=0-"--00::.....;4"'--9-=-5 _________ _ 

TO CONTRACTOR: U.S. Water Services Corporation 

Description: Requesting additional funding and additional 180 days to perform sewer connection hook-ups on 
IO 1 private homes to the new gravity sewer system to eliminate existing septic tanks in the American Beach 
Septic Phase Out area. 

Reason for Change Order: IO 1 private homes are being included in the gravity sewer system to eliminate 
existing septic tanks m the American Beachy Septic Phase Out 
area. 

Original Contract Sum .. .. ...... . .. .. . ........... .. . .. . ... .. ... . ....... . . $ 7,831,538.00 
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 363 374.00 
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order. .... . .. . .......... . .. . ..... . $ 8, 194,912.00 

Amount of this Change Order (Add) ... . .. . ..... . ... . ... .... . . $ 1,137,458.67 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order ...... . . . ..... .. .. . .. . $ 9,332,370.67 

The Contract Time will be increased 180 days 
Previous Substantial Completion: --'-'4/=2=0=/2=0=2....:...4 ____ Previous Final Completion: -=5/-=2-=0/-=2=02=-4.,_ ___ _ 
New Substantial Completion: 10/17/2024 New Final Completion: -=11=/=16=/=2..;;.02=-4-=--------

APPROVED BY: ____ ()A,ri_·s_~ _ _ w_v-o.. _____ _ 

Department Head/Managing Agent 

APPROVED BY: ----~-·s_~--~-~_'Dv ______ _ 
Procurement 

APPROVED BY: ----------------

6/6/2024 
DATE: ----------

6/6/2024 
DATE: ________ _ 

DATE: __ 6_l_6f_2_0_24 ____ _ 

6/6/2024 Office of Management and Budget 

~ t,. --W, /rn . 

APPROVED BY: _______ ·_·'>"'-_a _____ _ 
6/6/2024 

DATE: _________ _ 

County Attorney 

CS-23-409



DocuSign Envelope ID: AB08A22F-A688-495A-A261-53123360064F 

,, 
ATTEST: *SeeMlow 

John A. Crawford, Clerk of Courts 

Account No(s). 72005536-563551 REDI 
72500536-563551 ABWSD 

6/6/2024 

DATE: ---------

DATE: __ 6-_l_0-_2_4 ____ _ 

DATE: --=-6.....:-la..::0.....:·2~4=-------


