
'/J 

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM 

PROJECT: American Beach Water and Sewer District 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 2 ------

DA TE: 2/23/24 

CO TRACT NUMBER: CM3171 

TO CONTRACTOR: U.S. Water Services Corporation 

Description; Contractor providing labor materials and equipment to carry out the American Beach Well and 
Septic Phase Out Project. 

Reason for Change Order: Provide labor. equipment and materials required to recocile unit price items 
quantities within the American Beach Well and Septice Phase Out Project. 

Original Contract Sum ..... .. . . .. .. ... .. .. .. . . . ..... ..... . .. ... .. .. .. . .. . $ 7,831,538.00 
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 42,133.60 
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order. .. . .. ... . .. . .... .... .. .. . .. . $ 7.873 671.60 

Amount of this Change Order (Add) . .... ............. . .... . .. $ 321,240.40 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order. .. ...... .. .. ... . ... .. $ 8 194 912.00 

The Contract Time will be inc reased 14 days 
Previous Substantial Completion: 12/08/24 Previous Final Completion: _0-=--l=-c./-=-07-'-'-/=24-'-----
New Substantial Completion: _1_2_/2_2_/_23 _____ New Final Completion: --'0"""'1'""'/2"'"'1"""'/2"--4 ______ _ 

APPROVED BY: 
CJu,i s ~&r0v 

DATE: 
2/23/2024 

Department Head/Managing Agent 

APPROVED BY: 
~~~ 

DATE: 
2/23/2024 

Procurement 

(wis ~&r0v 2/23/2024 
APPROVED BY: DATE: 

23/2024 Office of Management and Budget 

APPROVED BY: 
~ ~-~ 

DATE: 
2/26/2024 

1fj 
County Attorney 

2/26/2024 

-r-o E. ? °r'-\ AJ:.c..? 2/27/2024 
APPROVED BY: DATE: 

County Manager 

CS-23-269



DATE: 3-11-24 
Jo 

ATTEST: DATE: 
John A. Crawford, Clerk of Courts 

Account No(s). 72005536-563552 SSRF3 72005536-563551 WUN 

3-11-24 
Date 



UUt;UVl~I I Cl IVt::IU~t: IU. M'+LDUUD'+- I I VD-+L'+U-OJCJ-:::,uo"'t..JC I ':::J:::1Cf f-\ 

ON 

.J 

J;ll_qTRlt. r 

Oma- iD · - 11 t 

~~. 

!J.• 

RCVD 0MB 
'24 FCO "L'.Q u\,1 1 "'0i ._u •J ' tJ... L • j 



uu1.;uv1y11 Cl IVt::IUJJt:: IU. /"\'+LOUU• '+- I/ VD-+L'+U-O;JO;J-:,uo4..:,c t :,:,ct M. 

Change Order #2 

US Water Corporation 
939 Cross Bayou Btvd 
Port Richey, Florida, 34652 

Project Name: American Beach Well and Septic Tank Replacement 
Project Number: J021922001 
Project location: Multiple Locations on Project 

The contractor agrees to perform, and the owner agrees to pay - · 
for the following changes to this contract. 

Ordered By: Customer Order: 

Oescriptfon of Work 

Name: Scott Anaheim 
Title: Senior Project Manager 
Email: sanaheim@uswatercorp.net 
Phone: 863-712-8211 

Plans Attached 0 
Specifications Attached • - - ---- -- --

Amount 
-- - - --- --- - --- - ------ - - -

During the construction of Phase 1 of the project all sewer service laterals being installed were 6" per JEA Standards that 
1s being used on this project. The design plans did not call out any sewer lateral sizes other than 4 -6" laterals on Gregg St 
and per Sewer Detail D-4 Note 2: The minimum size of all house laterals shall be 6 inches. Following a review by the 
engineers any new sewer house laterals installed wou ld be 4" and any new additional 6" sewer service laterals were 
installed per engineer's work order directive. The cost would stay the same as per lateral charge per pay item 3.6 in 
contract. See attachment for breakdown of costs per lateral. All laterals installed billed per Item 3.6 sanitary sewer 
laterals. An error on the bid list for the project shows a total of 7 hydrants which should be corrected to 15 and also a 
water ARV was added to the sewer ARV number which needs to be adjusted for correct billing purposes. Additional 
material was ordered to complete the installation of the services, ARV, and hydrants. 

Negative changes will lower the overall contract Requested Amount of Change $321,240.40 
price requiring no additional payment by the owner. 

-- - -- ·- - - - ·----



UU\.iUVl~I I C.I IVt:: IUJ.Jt:: IU. l""\'-tLDUUD"t- I' VD--tL"tU-0;JO;J-::,uo'+JC. I ::, ::,c: IM. 

~c US WATER --- American Beach Warer & Sewer District Well ,md Septic Tank Phase Out Program 

PIIEPAl!ED FOR : ,~UA/N•ss Is= Anaheim l DATE 
11/17/201..3 

CHANGE 
PRE.PARE.O BY: 

OROEJI 
#2 

au ' 
DES CR IPTION OF WORJC 

Stillld.ard Overtime 
TOTALS IABOR 

ttours H.o.urs 
&asellilte me 

PROJECT MANAGER l 60 $66.n 54006,20 

INSPECTOR I 
Labor Subtotal $ 4006.20 

M"'kVJ) I 
labor Total S 4006.20 

MATERIA!.S OESCRJl'TIOrl Q'TY l/NIT COST TOTAL COST TOTAl 

6°)(4" SOl\26 OO\Jtll£ W'fl: ~3 62.57 52,06<1.Bl 

6' HW SVIR SOR26 !!O O!GllU !lfflO 30 55". l-4 51,654.20 

6' 50R 3S Cl£41I OUT A:lAPITR 30 "-'6 Sl,000.BO 

f, .WR 15 IIECf:S5EO O UN Olfl PI.IJG 30 ' 25.49 S764,70 

14• SOR 2.6 SW~~ DEG'IEE BftiO EO ,2JlJA Sl,700,40 ~- SOR 26 SWR GSKl Ci'P EO 9.5 $570.DO 

i.· PVC ?lpe SD~ 16 f,IJ] 4.J8 52,51636 

3/4" 90 Off5E I [ YffiOl I 30 4 ,U $145.80 

S/4" >fOI liEAO NUT 30 0.76 sn.ao 
3/4" Pt.,1JN f-l.Al SfEEl WA.SHU 30 D.59 517.70 

3/4" ROD COUPL ING O\OIUM Pl.Af ED 10 l2..!1 $2210 

Mate,lal Subtotal $10,479.67 

Ta, $920.70 

Mar1J Up 

$U,40037 

EQUIPMENT OESCRJPTIOtl QTY .1 UNIT COST wrocs 'TOTAL 

EquJprrumt Subtotal 

Ta> 

Mark Up 

£qu:Jpme.nt TotaJ 

GEN£RAL CONDmONS DESCRIP110t, 
Qrt. 

~ate UNITCOSl WEEK5 TOTAL 

l&.ond Increase Sl,981.00 

US Water M:u k Up Marti Up 5 00% $15,202.83 

Generaf Condition S:17,183.83 

SUBCONTRACTORS OES.ClUl'llON Ql'Y. l!ate UNITCOSl WEEKS TOTAL 

I 
Submntra.c:tor 

SUMMARY 

6" Stn:2\!:J to t,j]Jed on change order - tot.t i 33 5113,BS0.00 

OtJr1ng the constn.ction of Phue J o r U\e profed an sewE, s:ervke btet.J?s. being lr.stalled we-re ;; dou?»e ta ter-..b-- toto1I )3 SI U,SS0.00 
0 pct JU. Standards rh.?t ii, be~ wed on Ws pro}a<t. The Msign plans dld wt call out wr,; 

.8 A,c ttvrlrar,15 not ir.d.Jde:d on bkf lbt $92.000.00 
sew:&r lateral '51Le5 o·th~r than 4 -0• 1.itel'ills on Gregg~ an4 IJel' Sew!S" ~ 0-4 No.re 2; Th2 

minimum sue of oJJ house loteral.s shall be 6 //JU'JD . F.::Jfowfr;g a ~'tl!W bv the ei,ainu-f~ aqy 1-2" Water ARV S5,7SOOO 

new sewe,- howe bt.erafs instaHcd YIO'Jld t,e-4• a r d anv new \Wd1oona1 Et~, se-rYlee bierals , C,edi"t ,.. Orfte:re"l<e betnecn Pa1 l"t<:m l S Jnd Pav 

..-l"f"e- 1rutiiled !tf'r e9l?ineef"s worit a,de, dire.ctr....e. ft,q cost WCllkj s:ay the s:ame ci:$p,er l;rteraJ Item l .6 for6"' S arr. esc co1rnectJOf1'5 SYt.1JOO~i1 
~ee per PJY rtem 3.6 In cnntrao See attachment fo, brealck,,:m of CD1:ts per· ..ne:ral. AA 

laterals irrst.111.td bi)ed Pi!f ft.em 1.6 ..anitilfV sewer latl!rals. An error o, t.ht' bid li.;1 fo,- the 

p,o}fM:t st)ow5 ,1 total of 7 hydrants which shoo Id tg ro<r!<led to 15 attd T.so .a vate, .... 
a:fdt>d to fttf: i-ewe-1 A.RV number whkh nee.!'.b to be .di~ fer a,,-ect btTinrg purpos!$. 

Add,oo nal material wa!o orc!&,ed to oomplete U-.e lnsQ·lbtitm of '"h~ i.er1a~. A~✓~ an d hy'-drarru. . $288,650.00 

J TOTAL $321,240.40 



uut;uu1y1 I C.I IVt:IUfJt: IU. /"'\'+LOUUD'-t- I I VO-+L'+U-Q;.JO;.J-::,uo'-tJC. I ::,::,ct I"'\ 

" Singles to billed on change order - total 33 
6" double laterals- total 33 

CrP.dit = difference between Pav Item 3.5 and Pay lt e ni 3 

for 6" Siame,e connP.ction, 

Ocean Blvd South - Sheet P-23 

6" Double laterals (Siamese Connections) -3 
3 X $3,450: $10,350.QQ 

Cr edi t 

Ocean Blvd North - Sheets 25- 27 

6" single laterals -6 

6 X $3,450.00 " $20,700.00 

Gregg St South - Sheets-29-3 1 

6" single laterals - 23 

2.3x $3,450.00 = $79,350.00 

Burney Road - Sheet 28 
6" single laterals - 1 

1 X $3,450.00 

Gregg St north of Lewis to dead-end - Sheets 32-33 
6" Double Laterals - 7 

7 X $3,4S0.00 = $ 24,150.00 

Credit 

Waldron St - Sheet 21 

6" Double Laterals - 1 

1 X $3,450.00 = $3,450.00 

Credit 

Lewis St -Sheets P-0 to P-4 

6" single latera ls - 3 (*commercial buildings on lewis.) 

3 x $3,450.00 = $10,350.000 

6" Double laterals (Siamese Connections) -7 
6 X $3,450.00 = $20,700.00 

Cred it 

Mary Ave 
6" Double Laterals - 3 

3>< $3,450.00 = $10350.00 

Credi t 

Leonard St 

6" Double Laterals - 4 

4 x $3,450.00 = $13,800.00 

CrPdit 

lee St 

6" Double Laterals - S 

5 X $3450.00 = $17,250.00 

f.re dit 

Ervin St 

6" Double Latera ls - 1 

l x $3,450.00 = $3,450.00 

Credit 

James St 
6" Double I a era ls -2 

$113,450.00 

$113,850.00 

~ .6,80Q .QQ1 
$190,900.00 

$10,350.00 
($ 1725.00) 

$20,700.00 

$79,350.00 

$3,450 .00 

$24,150,00 

fS4,02 5 OO l 

$3,450.00 
($575.00) 

$10,350.00 

$20,700.00 

($3 450.00 l 

$10350.00 
(Sl.7?5.001 

$13,800.00 

($BOO.OD) 

$17,250.00 

(SZBT .0 0 1 

$3,450.00 
($5 7 5 00 ) 



L.1UL;U,,::>1y1 I Cl IVt:IU!Jt:: IU. M~LOUU O.r.+- I I VO-+L~U-0.JD..>-::,uo~..JC I ::,::,ct I"'\ 

Z x $3,450.00 = $6,900.00 
Credit 

8 Fire Hydrants not included on bid list. Design drawings show a total of 15 fire hydrants. 

for the project but the bid listed a total of 7. 

Pay Item 7.12 - $11,500 x 8 = $92000.00 

Locations 

1536 Lewis St Sta 21 + 52 .2 Sheet P-2 

1736 Lewis St Sta 29 + 83. 7 Sheet P-3 

1802 Lewis St Sta 33 + 34.4 Sheet P-4 

Julia and Leonard Sta 16 +17.9 Sheet P-7 

Julia and lee St Sta 17 + 94.2 Sheet P-7 

Julia and Ervin St Sta 20 +82 .5 Sheet P-7 

Julia and James St Sta 22 + S4.5 Sheet P-8 

Mary Ave and lewis St Sta 10 + 30.1 Sheet P-10 

Water ARV 

Sta 20 +02.7 Sheet P-2 

Additional Material Purchased_ 

US Water Labor 

Bond Increase 

Markup 5% 

Total 

$6,900.00 
{S ,1 50 .00 ) 

$92,000.00 

$57SO.OO 

$11,400.37 

$4,006.20 

$1,981.00 

$15,202.83 

$321,240.40 



uu1.,;u..:::,1y1 I C l IVt:::IUJ,Jt::: IU. l"\"t.i:.CUUO"t- I I vc-"tt:.'tU-Q;J• ;J-::,Uo'tJC I ::,::,c / I"\ 

1830 Craig Park Court 

St . Louis, MO 63146 

52010 1989.73 
J021922001 M1 
cc 5/2/23 

US WATER SERVICES CORPORATION 
4939 CROSS BAYOU BLVD 
NEW PORT RICHEY FL 34652 3434 

DUPLICATE 

INVOICE 
Invoice# 
Invoice Date 
Account# 
Sales Rep 
Phone# 
Branch #035 
Total Amount Due 

Remit To : 
CORE & MAIN LP 
PO BOX 28330 
ST . LOUIS , MO 

Shipped To : 

S711373 
4/26/23 
226593 

BILL BISHOP 
904-268-7007 

Jacksonville, FL 
$1,989.73 

63146 

NAU WATER/WASTEWATER TREATMENT 
PLA, T PO# J021 92-200 1 
5390 FIRST COAST HIGHWAY 
FER. AND I A BEACH , FL 

CUSTOMER JOB- AMERICA AMERICAN BEACH 

Thank you for the opportunity to serve you 1 We appreciate your prompt payment . 

Date Ordered Date Shipped Customer PO # Job Name Job# Bill of Lading Shipped Via Invoice# 
4/19 / 23 4 125 / 23 J02192 - 2001 .l\.MERICAN BEACH Al~ER I A CORE & MAI. LP S711373 

Quantity 
Product Code Description Ordered Shipped B/0 Price OM Extended Price 

2706W04GGD26 6X4 HW SDR26 SWR DBL WYE GXG 

Pay item - 3.6 6" Sanitary Sewer Lateral 

Work Change Directive #1 

Change Order #2 Total used on CO - 26 

Freight Delivery Handling Restock 

Terms : NET 30 

30 ~ 16 62.57000 EA 

Misc Subtotal : 
Other : 
Tax : 

Invoice Total: 

1 , 8 77 . lG 

1 , 877.10 
. 00 

112 . 63 

$1,989 . 73 

'I'h.l.s transaction ~s governed by and subJect to Core, Kain ' s standard terms and conditi ons ~ wb.ich are incorporated by reference and accepted . 

To review these terms and conditions , please v i sit : http :// tandc . coreandmain . com/ 

Page : l 



UUl,,;U ,:>1y1 I Cl IVt:IUJ.Jt' IU. /-\'+LDVUD'+- I I vo-.L'+U-o..>o..>-~UO'+~C I ~ ::,c I/-\ 

1830 Crai g Park Cour t 

St . Louis , MO 63146 

US WATER SERVICES CORPORATION 
4939 CROSS BAYOU BLVD 
NEW PORT RICHEY FL 34652 3434 

DUPLICATE 

INVOICE 

52010 
J021922001 
cc 

2431.40 
M1 
5/2/2023 

Invoice# 
Invoice Date 
Account# 
Sales Rep 
Phone# 
Branch #035 
Total Amount Due 

Rem.it To : 
CORE & MAIN LP 
PO BOX 28330 
ST . LOUIS , MO 

Shipped To : 
CUSTOMER PICK- UP 

S764535 
4/28/23 
226593 

BILL BISHOP 
904-268-7007 

Jacksonville , FL 
$2,431.40 

63146 

CUSTOMER JOB- AMERICA AMERICAN BEACH 

Thank you for the opportuni ty t o serve you ! We appreci ate your prompt payment . 

Date Ordered Date Shipped Customer PO # Joh Name Job# Bil l of Lading Shipped Via 
4/27123 4 / 27 / 23 0 2192 - 2 00 1 At•E RICAN BEACH Ai~ERICA W:LL CAL~ 

Quantity 

Invoice# 
S764535 

Product Code Description Ordered Shipped B/0 Price UM Extended Price 

270 e9GC2€i 

270€iCO 

270ePMS 

Change Order #2 

a 
a 
a 

HW SWR 

SDR35 

SDR35 

Work Change Directive #1 

SDR2e 90 CXC 

CLK",NOUT ADPT 

RECESSEQ CIO 

Pay Item 3.6 - 6" Sewer Service Lateral 

Frei ght Delivery 

Terms : NET 30 
Or d ered By : SCOTT 

Handling 

:iXF L/P-b 

PMJG M: P'I 

Restock 

~ ~ 9 :1--1- §§ . 4000 

~ ~ n. Je Goo 

Ml ]., 2§.4QQOQ 

Misc Subtotal : 
Other : 
Tax : 

Invoice Total : 

f;;I\ 

gA 

e:A 

~6 

l , OOQ. 80 

~ 

2 , 261 . 76 
. 00 

169 . 64 

$2 , 431 . 40 

This tra.n,saction is governed by and subject to Core & Ma.in ' s standard t.erms a,nd conditions , wh.1eh a.re incorporated by reference and ac:c:.epted . 

To review t.hese terms and condl.tions , please visit : http :/ /tandc . corea.ndma.in . c:om/ 

Page : l 



uuvuv,y, I Cl IVt::IU~t:: IU . /-\4LDVU• 4- I/ VD-+L4U- O~D..J-:7UO'+JC I :7:JC/ /-\ 

1830 Craig Park Court 

St . Louis , MO 63146 

US WATER SERVICES CORPORATION 
4939 CROSS BAYOU BLVD 
NEW PORT RICHEY FL 34652 3434 

DUPLI CATE 

INVOICE 

Back ordered f rom : 

..; / 23 ' 23 

52010 
J021922001 
cc 

576 4535 

1244.79 
M1 
5/5/2023 

Invoice ft 
Invoice Date 
Account# 
Sales Rep 
Phone# 
Branch #035 
Total Amount Due 

Re!nit To : 
CORE & MAIN LP 
PO BOX 28330 
ST . LOUIS , MO 

Shipped To : 
CU STOMER PICK - UP 

S768154 
5/03/23 
226593 

BILL BISHOP 
904-268-7007 

Jacksonville, FL 
$1,244.79 

63146 

CUSTOMER JOB- AMERICA AMERICAN BEACH 

Thank you f or the oppo r tuni ty to serve you' We appreci ate your p rompt payment . 

Date Ordered Date Shipped Customer PO # Job Name 
4 / 27 / 23 5 /0 2 / 23 02192 - 200: .1:.J,"2RICAN BEACH 

Job # 
AMERI CA 

Bill of Lading Shipp.ed Via 
W: LL CAL::. 

Quantity 

I nvoice# 
S7681 54 

Product Code Descri pti o n Ordered Shi pped B/0 Pri ce OM Extended Pri ce 

270 a9GG 26 6 HW SWR SDR2 6 90 CXC 

Freight Delivery Handli ng 

Terms : NET 30 
Ordered By : SCOTT 

Res t ock 

ss · <ggg g,1 

Misc Subtotal : 
Other : 
Tax : 

Invoice Total. : 

1 , 157.94 
. 00 

86 . 85 

$1 , 244 . 79 

Thi s tran s a ction i s governed by and sub j ect to Co r e , Mai_n · s standard t erms and condi t.ions , wh.i ch a.re i ncorporat ed by refe r ·ence and accepted . 

To r evi.ew tb.ese terms and conditio ns , p l ea s e vis i t : h t tp : / / t andc . c o rean dmai .n . com/ 

?age : 



UU\,;UVIYI I Cl IVt::IUj.Jt:: IU. /-\4LOUU04- If \.,.,0-+L~u-o~o~-::,uo"t..JC. I ::,::,c., M. 

1830 Crai g Park Court 

St . Louis, MO 63146 

US WATER SERVICES CORPORATION 
4939 CROSS BAYOU BLVD 
NEW PORT RICHEY FL 34652 3434 

DUPLICATE 

INVOICE 
Invoice I 
Invoice Date 
Account# 
Sales Rep 
Phone# 
Branch #035 
Total Amount Due 

Remit To : 
CORE & MAIN LP 
PO BOX 28330 
ST . LOUIS , MO 

Shipped To: 

S789552 
5/11/23 
226593 

BILL BISHOP 
904-268-7007 

Jacksonville, FL 
$9,468.47 

63146 

AU WATER/WASTEWATER TREATMENT 
PLANT PO~ J021 92 -200 1 
5390 FI RS T COAST HIGHWAY 
FEi'U AND!NA 3EACP. , FL 

CUSTOMER JOB- AMERICA AMERICAN BEACH 

Th.a.nlt you for the opportunity to serve you • We appreciate your prompt payment . 

Date Ordered Date Shipped Customer PO # Job Name Job # Bill of Ladi.ng Shipped Via Invoice# 
5/0 2 / 2 3 5 / 10/ 23 J02192 - 20 0i A'l:':RICAN BEACH AMERICA 0 ~£ & MAI. LP S789552 

Product Code Description 

2708W04GGT2 6 8X 4 H'.ol SWR SDR2 6 T wn; CXC 

27044GG26 4 i,!W SWR SDR26 45 CXC 

270'-ICC 4 PVC SDR3 5 SWR CSKT CAI? 

0404261 4 4 PVC SDR26 HW SWR PIPE (G) 
14 ' 

Change Order# 2 

Work Change Directive #1 

Pay Item - 3.5 - 4" Sewer Service Lateral 

Freight Delivery Rand.ling Restock 

Terms : NET 30 
Ordered By : SCOTT--863-712-8211 

Quantity 
Ordered Shipped B/O Price UM Extended Price 

6.Q ,¼ 

6.Q w 

6.Q w 

6:JZ EQ-2. 

Misc 

~ i15,:liG OG ...g;,. 4 , 145 ,76 

4e ;rn.J4GGG 1:',J\ ~ 

4e 9 SGGGG EA §.7-G-,-0.0 

4-eOO '. : 8 000 f:' 2 , 516 . 36 

Proof of Delivery 

Signed by : ~A 

Subtotal : 
Other : 
Tax : 

Scott Anaheim 
05/10/2023 14 :1 6 

8,932 . 52 
. 00 

535.95 

Invoice Total : $9,468.47 

This transaction is governed by a.ad subj e ct to Core, Main ' s standard terms and conditions , wh.ic:h are inc:orporated by r·e ference arid accep ted . 

To review these terms a nd conditions , please v i s it : http : //ta.ndc . coreandmain . com/ 

?age : 



UU\.,;UV1yr I Cl IVt::IUf.Jt:: IU . J-\'+~OUUD"t- I I vo- '+,'+U-O;JO;J-;;:JUO'+V C. I ;:,;:,c, /-\ 

DUPLICATE 

INVOICE 
Invoice# 
Invoice Date 
Account# 

S947526 
5/31/23 
226593 

BILL BISHOP 
904-268-7007 

Jacksonville , FL 
$224 . 03 

1830 Craig Park Court 

St . Louis , 1!10 63146 

US WATER SERVICES CORPORATION 
4939 CROSS BAYOU BLVD 
NEW PORT RICHEY FL 34652 3434 

52010 
J02192001 
cc 

224.03 
M1 
6/5/2023 

Sales Rep 
Phone# 
Branch #035 
Total Amount Due 

ReJ:D.i t To : 
COll & MAIN LP 
PO BOX 28330 
ST . LOUlS , MO 

Shipped To : 
CUSTOMER PI CK- UP 

63146 

CUSTOMER JOB- AMERICA AMERICAN BEACH 

Thank you for the opportuni ty t o serve you• We appreci ate y our prompt paymen t . 

Date Ordered Date Shi pped Customer PO # Job Name Job# Bill of Lading Shipped Via 
5/ 30/ 23 5 130/ 23 J 021 92 - 2001 AMERICAN BEACH ~ER:i:CA W:i: LL CALL 

Quantity 

Invoice# 
S947526 

Product Code Description Ordered Shipped B/0 Price UM Extended Price 

24 AfEB 07 459 3/4 X4 - 1/2 90 OfFSET EYEBO LT 
BID SEQ# 1000 

24 AffW0 7 3/4 PLAIN f LAT STEEL WASHER 
3 ID SEQ# 1010 

24 AfHN 07 H 3/4 HSAVY HEX PLAIN NUT 
BID SEQ# 10 20 

24AFTRS0 7C 3/ 4 RO D COUPLING CADIUt-i: PLATED 

Frei ght Delive.ry 

Tenns : NET 3 0 
Ordered By: SCOTT 

Handling Restock 

30 30 L . 86 00 0 EA 

3;) 30 . 59000 EA 

3;) 30 . 7600 0 EA 

l '.l :o ? . 2: 000 EA 

Misc Subtotal: 
Other : 
Tax : 

Invoi ce Total: 

1 45 . 80 

17 . 70 

22 .8 0 

22 . 10 

208 . 40 
. 00 

15 . 63 

$224 . 03 

Thi s trans.action i s governed by and subje c t to Core & Ma i .n's standard terms and condi t .ion s , wh.ich are incorpora t e d by reference and accepted . 

To revi ew these t erms and conditions , p l ease vi s i t : ht tp : //ta n dc . coreandma~ n . com/ 

Pa ge : 



UU(..;UVl~I I Cl IVt::IU~t:: IU. M'tLOUUO't- If \,.,0-'tL'+U-O;JO;J-::,uo~.JC I ::,::,c, M 

1830 Craig Park Court 

St. Louis, MO 63146 

US WATER SERVICES CORPORATION 
4939 CROSS BAYOU BLVD 
NEW !?ORT RICHEY FL 34652 3434 

DUPLICATE 

INVOICE 

52010 111 .15 
J021922001 M1 
cc 6/9/2023 

Invoice# 
Invoice Date 
Account# 
Sales Rep 
!?hone # 
Branch #035 
Total Amount Due 

Remit To : 
CORE & MAIN LP 
PO BOX 28330 
ST . LOUIS, MO 

Shipped To : 
CUSTOMER PICK-UP 

S958373 
6/02/23 
226593 

BILL BISHOP 
904-268-7007 

Jacksonville, FL 
$111.15 

63146 

CUSTOMER JOB- AMERICA AMERICAN BEACH 

Thank you for the opportunity to serve you I We appreci ate your pr0111pt payment . 

Date Ordered Date Shipped Customer PO # Job Name 
5/31/23 6/01/23 J02192 - 2001 AMZRI CAN BEACE 

Job# Bill of Lading Shipped Via 
A.~ERICA W: LL CAL~ 

Quantity 

Invoice# 
S958373 

Product Code Description Ordered Shipped B/0 Price UM Extended Price 

2706W04GG26 6X4 HW SWR SDR26 WYE GXG 

Frei-ght Delive.ry Handling Restock 

Terms: .NET 3 0 
Ordered By : SCOTT 

Misc 

10 3.40000 EA 

Subtotal : 
Other : 
Tax : 

Invoice Total: 

103 . 40 

103 . 40 
. 00 

7 . 75 

$111 .15 

This transa_ct.i.on :s. s governed by and subject to Core , Main. • s standard terms and conditi ons , which are incorporated by reference and accepted . 

To review these terms and cond.i t.ion s 1 p l ease visit: ht-r.;p : // ta.ndc . coreandmain . com/ 

?age : 


